AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NRC-DR-04-09-174	NO. 5, P	ROJECT NO. (If applicable)
5. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6) CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Division of Cont Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB- Washington, DC 2	01B10M	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	I NO.
HAJJAR, JEROME			t.	
			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
3 LITCHFIELD LN			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC NRC-DR-04-09-174	T/ORDER NO.
CHAMPAIGN IL 618207314				
001750566	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-06-2009	
CODE 831753566 11. THIS ITEM	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	thich includes a reference to CE DESIGNATED FOR THE rtue of this amendment you	the solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC desire to change an offer alrea	INT NUMBERS. FAILURE OF YOUR R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE ady submitted, such change may b	ECIFIED MAY e made
and date specified.				
		B&R:9-2515-171103 Jo B&R:0-6015-171103 Jo		
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACT	S/ORDERS,	
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.	
	THE CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.	
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ITEM 14.	
IT       MODIFIES         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:       (Specify         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T	THE CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ITEM 14.	
IT       MODIFIES 1         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR:         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	THE CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ITEM 14.	
IT       MODIFIES 1         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T         SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN INTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in page)	ITEM 14.	
IT MODIFIES 1         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN PRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in pa CHANGES (such as changes in pa nent and return 0	ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office.	
IT       MODIFIES T         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is         4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U the purpose of this modification is to obligated amount from \$58,892.00 to \$48 Amount obligated and Paid: \$48,954.77	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FC O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicita deobligate excess f 2,954.77. This modif	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN WRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in particular CHANGES (such as changes in particular (such as changes in particular ment and return 0 tion/contract subject matter where feasibility unds in the amount of	ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. le.) \$9,937.23, hereby decree	easing the
IT       MODIFIES 1         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specification and authority)         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T         SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         E. IMPORTANT:       Contractor         X         IMA DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U         Che purpose of this modification is to obbligated amount from \$58,892.00 to \$48         Amount obligated and Paid:\$48,954.77         Period of Performance:9/06/09 - 7/30/10	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicita deobligate excess f 9,954.77. This modif	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in particular changes) (such as changes in particular nent and return 0 tion/contract subject matter where feasibility unds in the amount of ication also closes t	ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. le.) \$9,937.23, hereby decree	easing the
IT MODIFIEST         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is not, is not, is not, is not, is not is to obligated amount from \$58,892.00 to \$48         Amount obligated and Paid:\$48,954.77         Period of Performance:9/06/09 - 7/30/10         All other terms and conditions under the	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicits deobligate excess f 8,954.77. This modif	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN WRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in particular ment and return 0 tion/contract subject matter where feasibility unds in the amount of ication also closes t unchanged.	ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. He.) \$9,937.23, hereby decree his contract.	easing the
IT       MODIFIES 1         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of this modification is to obbligated amount from \$58,892.00 to \$48         Amount obligated and Paid:\$48,954.77       Period of Performance:9/06/09 - 7/30/10         All other terms and conditions under th       Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicits deobligate excess f 8,954.77. This modif	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN DRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in particular changes (such as changes in particular nent and return 0 tion/contract subject matter where feasibility unds in the amount of ication also closes t unchanged. hanged, remains unchanged and in full f	ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. le.) \$9,937.23, hereby decree this contract.	easing the
IT       MODIFIES 1         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specification and authority)         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T         SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X         E. IMPORTANT:       Contractor         X       is not, if         14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U         Che purpose of this modification is to obbligated amount from \$58,892.00 to \$48         Amount obligated and Paid:\$48,954.77         Period of Performance:9/06/09 - 7/30/10         All other terms and conditions under th	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicits deobligate excess f 8,954.77. This modif	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN WRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in particular ment and return 0 tion/contract subject matter where feasibility unds in the amount of ication also closes t unchanged.	ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. le.) \$9,937.23, hereby decree his contract. orce and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) n	easing the
IT       MODIFIES 1         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA- C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         X       D. OTHER (Specify type of this modification is to obbligated amount from \$58,892.00 to \$48         Amount obligated and Paid:\$48,954.77       Period of Performance:9/06/09 - 7/30/10         All other terms and conditions under th       Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	THE CONTRACT/ORDEI y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: s required to sign this docum CF section headings, including solicits deobligate excess f 8,954.77. This modif	R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN DRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C CHANGES (such as changes in particular ment and return 0 tion/contract subject matter where feasibility unchanged in the amount of ication also closes to unchanged. thanged, remains unchanged and in full for 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sharlene McCubbility	ITEM 14. DNTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. aying office, appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office. le.) \$9,937.23, hereby decree his contract. orce and effect. ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) n. .cer	easing the

.